
Bronte Archers, Apperley
Bridge, BD10 0NR

30 Jul 2017

The Archery GB National Series - Stage 6

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 682 1 SCOTT Simon 1035 130

8/ 669 8 RALLS Luke 1501 133

5/ 674 5 RICHARDS Carl 731 130

4/ 677 4 FROGGATT Simon 964 136

3/ 677 3 HOWELL James 458 141

6/ 673 6 WONG Matthew 1322 139

7/ 672 7 OOI Harrison Zhi Jun 203 131

2/ 678 2 RAVENSCROFT Adam 740 136

RALLS L (1501)

134

FROGGATT S (964)

139

HOWELL J (458)

138

RAVENSCROFT A (740)

135

FROGGATT S (964)

140

HOWELL J (458)

139

RALLS L (1501)

136

RAVENSCROFT A (740)

141

GOLD

FROGGATT S (964)

SILVER

HOWELL J (458)

BRONZE

RAVENSCROFT A (740)
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Bronte Archers, Apperley
Bridge, BD10 0NR

30 Jul 2017

The Archery GB National Series - Stage 6

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 682 1 SCOTT Simon 1035

-Bye-

33/ 616 33 GILES Samuel 1267 127

32/ 618 32 SMITH Brian 809 120

17/ 647 17 CLAYTON-SMITH Oliver 1012

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 650 16 LANE Nigel 966

9/ 667 9 CARPENTER Adam 831

-Bye-

41/ 566 41 EDWARDS Benjamin 749 124

24/ 629 24 TAYLOR David 763 131

25/ 629 25 DAVIS William 1747 136

40/ 582 40 BLEWETT Adrian 371 105

-Bye-

8/ 669 8 RALLS Luke 1501

5/ 674 5 RICHARDS Carl 731

-Bye-

37/ 600 37 TATE Anthony 908 118

28/ 624 28 HARRIS Jamie 697 111

21/ 636 21 JAMES Steven 907

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 660 12 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 210

13/ 658 13 KELLS Michael 333

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 642 20 PEAKE Steven 924

29/ 621 29 PEAKE Liam 924 128

36/ 602 36 RIDDING Dru 2468 120

-Bye-

4/ 677 4 FROGGATT Simon 964

SCOTT S (1035)

128

GILES S (1267)

121

CLAYTON-SMITH O (1012)

130

LANE N (966)

132

CARPENTER A (831)

138

TAYLOR D (763)

131

DAVIS W (1747)

120

RALLS L (1501)

128

RICHARDS C (731)

135

TATE A (908)

121

JAMES S (907)

102

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (210)

129

KELLS M (333)

136 T.8

PEAKE S (924)

136 T.9

PEAKE L (924)

120

FROGGATT S (964)

135

SCOTT S (1035)

135

LANE N (966)

121

CARPENTER A (831)

138

RALLS L (1501)

143

RICHARDS C (731)

144

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (210)

138

PEAKE S (924)

132

FROGGATT S (964)

137

SCOTT S (1035)

130

RALLS L (1501)

133

RICHARDS C (731)

130

FROGGATT S (964)

136
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Bronte Archers, Apperley
Bridge, BD10 0NR

30 Jul 2017

The Archery GB National Series - Stage 6

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 677 3 HOWELL James 458

-Bye-

35/ 609 35 THORN Graeme 908 96

30/ 620 30 HASLAM Lewis 1040 130

19/ 643 19 SPEIGHT Mark 907

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 658 14 MILLER Lee 403

11/ 662 11 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390

-Bye-

43/ 548 43 FELL John 829 100

22/ 634 22 DAVIES Duane 763 134

27/ 626 27 PINDER Paul 57 119

38/ 600 38 PEAKE Ciaron 924 122

-Bye-

6/ 673 6 WONG Matthew 1322

7/ 672 7 OOI Harrison Zhi Jun 203

-Bye-

39/ 598 39 MCLEAN Chris 1179 117

26/ 628 26 TAYLOR Eric 129 135

23/ 634 23 TAYLOR Alexander 993 124

42/ 559 42 LEE David 1013 126

-Bye-

10/ 662 10 DICKS Bernie 966

15/ 654 15 PEDZIWIATR Jacek 4

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 646 18 TOHOVITIS George 962

31/ 619 31 UPFOLD Liam 226 108

34/ 615 34 REES Sam 739 115

-Bye-

2/ 678 2 RAVENSCROFT Adam 740

HOWELL J (458)

142

HASLAM L (1040)

111

SPEIGHT M (907)

131

MILLER L (403)

130

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

132

DAVIES D (763)

111

PEAKE C (924)

114

WONG M (1322)

138

OOI HZJ (203)

130

TAYLOR E (129)

120

LEE D (1013)

115

DICKS B (966)

137

PEDZIWIATR J (4)

122

TOHOVITIS G (962)

131

REES S (739)

122

RAVENSCROFT A (740)

139

HOWELL J (458)

143

SPEIGHT M (907)

129

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

135

WONG M (1322)

140

OOI HZJ (203)

141

DICKS B (966)

128

TOHOVITIS G (962)

134

RAVENSCROFT A (740)

145

HOWELL J (458)

141

WONG M (1322)

139

OOI HZJ (203)

131

RAVENSCROFT A (740)

136
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